
1 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 24 119.98 62.70 57.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.12 4.424 3 4 4 3 3 3

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.12 7.321 1 -1 0 0 0 0

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.182 0 0 2 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 2 2 3 2 2 1

6 3Lo 4.90 1.08 5.983 3 2 2 2 1 2

7 3F 5.30 1.48 6.784 2 2 3 3 3 3

8 3S<+3T<+2T < 8.45 X -0.71 7.74-1 -2 -3 -2 -3 -1 -3

9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X 0.24 6.732 0 0 0 0 1 1

10 2A+3T 8.25 X 1.01 9.264 3 2 3 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.204 1 1 3 2 2 2

56.49 62.70

Skating Skills 1.60 7.157.00 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.907.00 7.25 6.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.25

Performance 1.60 7.307.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.75 6.75

Composition 1.60 7.207.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.257.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.00 6.75

57.28

2 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 22 112.39 60.59 52.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.42 11.523 3 2 3 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 2 3 3 3 3

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.162 3 2 2 3 3 3

6 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 0 1 1 1 1

7 2A+3T 8.25 X -2.10 6.15-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2 2 1

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -1.27 4.560 -2 -2 -2 -4 -3 -3

10 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.12 8.040 0 0 1 1 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 4 2 2 3 3 3

57.10 60.59

Skating Skills 1.60 6.656.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.205.75 6.50 5.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.706.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.656.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.806.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.25

52.80

転倒:  -1.00
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3 川  畑  和  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Ｎ高東京 13 106.11 55.83 51.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 0.24 9.291 1 -1 0 0 0 1

2 2A+3T< < 6.45 -0.33 6.12-1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 0 1 1 1

4 3S 4.30 0.77 5.071 2 2 1 2 2 2

5 3Lz 5.90 1.30 7.203 2 1 3 1 2 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.242 0 0 0 0 2 2

7 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.831 0 -1 0 0 0 0

8 3Lo< < 4.05 X -1.84 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 2 1 3 2 3

10 2A<+2T+2Lo < 6.03 X -0.15 5.881 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.993 1 2 1 1 2 1

54.11 55.83

Skating Skills 1.60 6.606.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.106.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.406.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.406.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.556.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50

51.28

転倒:  -1.00

4 長  縄  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 8 104.63 59.03 45.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -0.35 8.701 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3F 5.30 1.17 6.473 2 2 3 2 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.883 2 2 2 1 2 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 0 1 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.65-1 0 -1 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 0 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 0 2 1 1 1 2

8 3Lz 6.49 X 1.30 7.793 2 2 3 2 2 2

9 3F<+2T < 5.81 X -1.35 4.46-3 -4 -5 -3 -4 -2 -3

10 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.69 9.603 1 2 2 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 2 1 1 1

55.06 59.03

Skating Skills 1.60 6.356.50 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.355.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.705.00 5.50 5.00 6.75 6.25 5.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.655.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.454.75 5.25 4.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.75

45.60
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5 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森山田高校 20 103.54 55.06 48.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 2A+3T+2T 8.80 0.59 9.392 2 2 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.193 1 1 2 1 2 3

4 2A+3T 7.50 0.92 8.423 2 2 3 2 2 2

5 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 3F<! ! 4.38 X -1.27 3.11-3 -3 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 3Lo< < 4.05 X -1.54 2.51-2 -4 -3 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.81-2 1 1 1 0 1 2

9 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 0 1 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 1 0 1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.40 2.902 1 1 2 2 1 2

52.96 55.06

Skating Skills 1.60 6.255.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.855.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.155.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.055.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.005.25 5.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.75

48.48

6 青  木  祐  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜清風高等学校 19 102.11 51.15 50.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Lo<< << 7.60 -2.95 4.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2T 1.30 -0.08 1.22-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 0 1 2

4 2A+1Eu+3F 9.10 1.17 10.273 3 2 1 2 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.60 4.903 2 1 1 1 1 2

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.082 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.69 6.083 2 1 1 2 1 1

8 2A+2T< < 4.71 X -0.53 4.18-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.963 2 1 1 1 1 2

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 1 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 1 2 2 2 2 2

50.29 51.15

Skating Skills 1.60 6.557.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.156.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.356.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.256.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.556.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00

50.96
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7 笠  掛  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 12 98.50 52.34 46.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.43 -0.44 3.99-1 -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 0

2 3F 5.30 1.06 6.363 2 2 2 1 2 2

3 3S 4.30 0.09 4.391 0 0 0 0 1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 2 1 1 1 2

6 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.131 0 1 1 1 1 1

7 2A+3T<+2T < 8.53 X -0.26 8.270 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0

8 2A+1T 4.07 X 0.20 4.271 0 0 2 0 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 -1

10 3Lo 5.39 X -0.10 5.291 1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 2 2 0 1 1

50.02 52.34

Skating Skills 1.60 6.206.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.605.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.806.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.655.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.605.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

46.16

8 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 15 97.57 48.45 49.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.45 -0.42 8.030 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.89 3.54-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.633 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 2 2 2 2 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 2 1 2 2

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 3F< < 4.38 X -1.35 3.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4

8 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X -1.09 8.590 -5 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.09 6.251 0 0 2 0 0 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.034 2 2 2 2 2 3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.293 2 1 3 2 2 2

49.40 48.45

Skating Skills 1.60 6.156.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.956.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.156.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.206.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.257.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

49.12
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9 岩  野  桃  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芦屋学園 23 97.29 44.89 52.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -0.35 8.700 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

2 3F<! ! 3.98 -0.72 3.261 -2 -2 -3 -4 -2 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.174 2 2 2 2 2 3

5 2A+3T<+2T < 7.75 -0.40 7.350 0 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 3F<e+2T e 4.48 -1.46 3.02-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -4

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1 1 1

8 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.71 1.16-5 -5 -3 -3 -5 -5 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 2 1 0 1 1 2

10 3S< < 3.55 X -0.19 3.361 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.564 3 3 3 3 3 4

46.11 44.89

Skating Skills 1.60 6.356.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.306.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.657.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.657.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.807.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00

52.40

10 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 16 97.00 50.52 46.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.35 5.552 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

2 3F+2A+SEQ 6.88 0.95 7.833 2 1 2 1 2 2

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.693 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.963 2 1 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 2 1 1 1

6 3S 4.30 -1.20 3.10-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 1 1 2 2

8 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.42 10.103 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 1F 0.55 X -0.03 0.520 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

10 3Lo< < 4.05 X -0.67 3.38-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.973 1 1 1 0 0 2

49.36 50.52

Skating Skills 1.60 6.057.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.606.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.856.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.706.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.856.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

46.48
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11 手  嶋  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 11 95.78 51.54 44.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.06 10.562 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.393 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 2A+3T+2T 8.80 0.59 9.393 1 2 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.36 2.24-2 -1 -1 2 -1 -2 -3

6 2A 3.30 0.73 4.033 2 2 2 1 2 3

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -2 -1 0 0 0 0

8 3Lz<e e 3.89 X -1.70 2.19-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -4

9 3F<+2T < 5.81 X -0.80 5.01-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 3S 4.73 X -0.34 4.39-1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1 1 1

51.13 51.54

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.305.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.556.25 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.606.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.456.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75

44.24

12 本  田  紗  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 1 95.16 52.84 42.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.35 9.250 0 0 1 1 1 2

2 2A+3T< < 6.45 -0.33 6.12-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 3Lo< < 3.68 -0.67 3.01-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.24 5.660 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

7 2A+3T< < 7.10 X -0.53 6.57-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.071 1 0 0 1 1 1

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.42 5.41-1 0 -1 -2 -1 0 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 1 1 2 1 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 1 0 0 1

53.49 52.84

Skating Skills 1.60 5.305.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.405.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.355.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

42.32

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/25 19:50 Page 6



13 岡  田  芹  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 94.24 51.20 45.04 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 0.35 6.252 0 1 -1 0 1 1

3 3Lo< < 3.68 -1.84 1.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 1 0 0 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 1.03 3.734 4 4 2 4 3 4

6 2A+3T 7.50 0.25 7.750 1 1 1 0 1 -1

7 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.00 6.710 0 0 0 0 0 -2

8 2A+3T< < 7.10 X -0.33 6.770 0 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0 1 0

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.77 3.974 2 3 1 2 3 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.96 3.964 3 4 2 3 3 3

51.80 51.20

Skating Skills 1.60 5.955.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.355.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.555.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.605.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.704.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

45.04

転倒:  -2.00

14 本  田  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 18 93.88 47.20 47.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.39 6.590 1 1 1 1 0 1

3 3F<e e 3.18 -1.59 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 2 1 2 2 2 3

6 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0 0 0

8 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.34 7.051 1 0 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.252 1 1 1 1 1 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2 2 2

45.12 47.20

Skating Skills 1.60 5.905.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.605.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.905.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.106.25 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.306.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25

47.68

転倒:  -1.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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15 吉  岡  詩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

植草学園大学附属高校 9 93.56 48.52 45.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 -1 0 -1 -2

2 3S< < 3.23 -0.52 2.71-2 -2 -2 -3 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 2 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0 0 1

6 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 1 1 0 0 1 2

7 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.691 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.42 6.841 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 2A<+3T<+2T < 7.62 X -1.26 6.36-4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4

10 2A< < 2.73 X -0.30 2.43-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 1 1 2 2 3

48.24 48.52

Skating Skills 1.60 5.855.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.706.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.705.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

45.04

16 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 21 90.51 43.75 47.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+1T 6.30 -2.71 3.59-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.901 0 0 1 -1 -1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.083 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 2A+3T< < 6.45 -0.53 5.92-1 0 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.32 4.980 0 -1 -1 -2 0 -1

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 3S 4.73 X -0.95 3.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2

8 3F<!+REP ! 3.07 X -1.99 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.083 2 2 0 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.963 1 2 1 0 1 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1 1 1

48.34 43.75

Skating Skills 1.60 6.156.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.605.00 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.056.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.956.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.106.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

47.76

転倒:  -1.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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17 滝  野  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 7 89.78 41.78 48.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.43 -1.33 3.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 3S< < 3.23 -0.78 2.45-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -1

3 3Lo<+2T+2Lo< < 6.26 -1.47 4.79-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 1 2 2 2

5 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1 1 2

7 2A+3T< < 7.10 X -0.59 6.51-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.26 6.420 1 1 1 0 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 3 2 3 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 2 1 2

43.56 41.78

Skating Skills 1.60 6.056.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.655.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.056.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.006.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25

48.00

18 藤      由妃乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 84.88 45.24 40.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T+2Lo 8.30 0.21 8.510 0 0 1 1 0 1

2 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -2

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.20 6.401 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 2 1 1 1 1

5 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.022 1 2 1 1 0 1

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.39 5.780 1 1 0 1 1 1

8 3F 5.83 X -1.06 4.770 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 2 1 2 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 2 1 -1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 2 1 1 1 2

45.48 45.24

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.704.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.155.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.004.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.204.75 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

40.64

転倒:  -1.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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19 千  葉  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 17 83.41 42.41 44.00 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.05 -2.12 6.93-3 -3 -3 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.292 1 0 -1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.20 3.502 1 0 0 1 1 0

4 3F!+2T+2Lo ! 8.30 -0.42 7.880 0 -1 -2 -1 0 -2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.923 2 1 0 0 1 2

6 3Lz<! ! 4.87 X -2.22 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3F<! ! 4.38 X -1.99 2.39-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 1 2 1 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 2 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0 1 -1

48.03 42.41

Skating Skills 1.60 5.705.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.555.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.354.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.455.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.454.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25

44.00

転倒:  -3.00

20 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 5 82.81 42.01 42.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -1.65 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+2T+2Lo< < 5.81 -1.23 4.58-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.20 1.902 0 1 1 1 1 2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 2 2 2 3 3

5 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 0 3 1 1 1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.08 6.130 0 0 0 1 1 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 2 1 2 2 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 1 1 2 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 1 2 1 2 2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 1 3 3 2 1 3

43.10 42.01

Skating Skills 1.60 5.655.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.105.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.205.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.354.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.454.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

42.80

転倒:  -2.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726
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21 鄭      有  茄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 6 81.84 40.56 41.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.42 7.621 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 1 1 1 2

3 3S< < 3.23 -1.55 1.68-3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1 1 2

6 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.32 4.21-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

7 2A< < 2.73 X -0.40 2.33-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 1 0 1 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.59 5.212 1 1 1 1 2 2

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 -1 1 0 0

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -1 0 0 1

40.96 40.56

Skating Skills 1.60 5.555.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.855.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.155.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.954.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.305.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

41.28

22 鈴  木  な  つ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 2 80.28 43.08 39.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 0.11 9.610 0 0 0 1 1 0

2 3Lz<! ! 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.861 0 1 0 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 0 1 1 0

7 3Lo<+2T+2Lo< < 6.89 X -1.40 5.49-4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4 -3

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 0 2 1 1 1 0

9 2A+3T< < 7.10 X -1.65 5.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3S< < 3.55 X -1.03 2.52-5 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

48.37 43.08

Skating Skills 1.60 5.104.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.704.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.855.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.954.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.905.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.75

39.20

転倒:  -2.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726
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23 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 3 75.64 35.00 40.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 3S+2T< < 5.28 -0.86 4.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 3T<+2T+2Lo<< << 4.95 -1.58 3.37-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3S<+2Lo < 4.93 -0.65 4.28-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 2 2 1 0

7 3T< < 3.47 X -0.63 2.84-3 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 2A 3.63 X -1.58 2.05-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 1 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 2 1 2 0 1 1

38.74 35.00

Skating Skills 1.60 5.254.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.804.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.055.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.154.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.154.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

40.64

24 畑  崎  李  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 10 72.91 30.31 43.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 3F<!+REP ! 2.79 -1.83 0.96-3 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.652 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.022 0 0 1 1 2 2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 0 1 1 1 1 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 0 0 2 1 1 2

9 3S< < 3.55 X -0.52 3.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 0

10 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.33 7.262 1 1 -1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 1 1 2 0 1 2

35.14 30.31

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.205.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.405.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.455.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.756.00 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.00

43.60

転倒:  -1.00
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